

Misc. Exe. No- 206/2022  
Reg. No-10/2022

Order No-18

Dated: 19/02/2024

Today is fixed for E.R. of W.A.

Ld. Adv. For the petitioner files hazira. No E.R. of W.A. is received.

To 02-04-2024 for E.R. of W.A.

D/C