

Misc. EXe. No- 206/2022
Reg. No-10/2022

Order No-20

Dated: 21/05/2024

Today is fixed for E.R. of W.A.

Ld. Adv. for the petitioner files hazira.

I.O. is present with report. Perused the report. Let it be kept with the record.

He is directed to execute the warrant of arrest.-

To 24-07-2024 for E.R. of W.A.

D/C

