

Misc. Exe. No- 206/2022
Reg. No-10/2022

Order No-22

Dated: 26-09-2024

Today is fixed for E.R. of W.A.

The petitioner is absent without steps. Hence the petitioner is directed to file show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed. No E.R. of W.A. is received.

To 20-12-2024 for show cause and E.R. of W.A.

D/C

